Certificate of Compliance and Authorization to Fransport Oil Company or Operator Gulf Oil Gorga Lease S. J. Garz Company or Operator Gulf Oil Gorga Lease S. J. Garz Lease C. Talsa, Okla C. Talsa, Okla C. Talsa, Okla C. Compliance Max. Talsa, Okla C. Compliance Max. County Cou			STATE OF	TION COMMISSION NEW MEXICO			
Company or Operator Lease Address Bobbs, Hew Max. Fulse, Okla (Local or Field Office) (Principal Place of Businese) Walls No. 1 Sec 5 T 545 R. 572 Field Mattix County Mate Kind of Lease Privately ormed Location of Tanks Callease Mankes, Hev Max. Transporter Transporter Transporter Makes, Hev Max. Other transporter author (Principal Place, Field Office) Percent of 6ff 16 76 76 78 1802 for a set of a call of a set offic has a chrow of the data and the action of a local of a set offic has a chrow of the data and the action of a local of a set offic has a chrow of the data and the action of a local of a set offic has a chrow of the data and the action of a local of a set offic has a chrow of the action of the action of a local of a set offic has a chrow of the action action acti	Certi			Authorization	to Transport C	911	
Address (Local or Field Office) (Principal Place of Business) Unit	Company or Op	perator			e		
Kind of Lease Privately state Location of Tanks On lease Transporter Trans New Maries Pipe Line C Address of Transporter Thales, New Marie Midland, Tax Percent of 601 to be fifth sported 100 the transporter sathor (Principal Planes of Basiments) to fifth sported 100 the transporter sathor (Principal Planes of Basiments) to fifth sported 100 the transporter sathor (Principal Planes of Basiments) on the reset of the state state state of the state state of the state state of the state state state of the state of the state of the state state of the state state of the state of th	Address		•				
Change in the series fipe line C Address of Transporter Image: Series in the series fipe line C Change in the series fipe line C Address of Transporter Image: Series in the series in th	UnitV	Vells No. 1 Sec.	T245 R 5	72 Field	County	•	
High bash Tercent of 50 H2 GAshsported Nother transporters author (Principal Henry Assistent) No ther transport of the object of t	Kind of Lease						
High bash Tercent of 50 H2 GAshsported Nother transporters author (Principal Henry Assistent) No ther transport of the object of t	Transporter	Tozas New Mexico	Pipe Line	Co Address of Transpo	Danice, New	Hez.	
(Principal Planety distinguishing the statistic has a distribution of exits of a statistic of a statistic statistic of the	•				(LOCAL OF FIELD		
EEMARKS: 1000 over him a protocord and to be used to get and the offer the second offer densities of the		: Oil Con tinenius, Conc l : oil is produced. A sei- ore linu:sidi.mori.lio t	pitests with the unit from which any second to the	ecuted and filed in guadeu v Mexico, covering each v film for weiter-staten	This form shall be ex- noiseson at Santa Fe. No <u>urrate certificate shall be</u>	CO	
strate of the state of the s	EMARKS:			 transponset, one copy re- 	whall be forwarded to the		
(large 2 #10 = 2 #10 is charged or interved (the 2 #16) is charged by the Commission have not been interved (the unlex the Commission full; under the heading "REMARKS") 11 any of the unlex the the best of the oold cover a charge in operating ownership worked with at the transporter designated by the cover a charge in operating intervent (the previous accharged with at the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the cover a charge in the transporter designated by the transport designat	The unders	signed certifies that I	ie above rule	s and regulations of t	he Oil Conservation (Commission	
ncission wowith a selection of the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared 0. C. Cummings More the better the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared 0. C. Cummings Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared 0. C. Cummings More to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me duly worn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated here- n and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 5 day of December , 1941. Notary Public in and for 166 , 1941. Notary Public in and for 166 , 1941. Market 0. County , 166 . 167 . 168 . 169 . 169 . 169 . 169 . 169 . 169 . 169 . 169 . 160	ave been comp ercentage of c intil further no ion of New Me	but as depoxently websild the set of the s	ade sy ode hat above destruction tern named the ternection and aut name to the force	dithat gathering agen fied property and this rein _c or <u>suntil cancelled</u> nor and add to the second mer field in a state	ate is can be readed and the second s	insport the vill be valid on Commis-	
Notary Public in and for DEC 2.3.1941	ave been comp percentage of c intil further no ion of New Me	but as depoxently websild the set of the s	ade sy ode hat above destruction tern named the ternection and aut name to the force	d that gathering agen fied property and this rein or property and this rein or property and the net of the second second second for the second second second for the second second second second for the second seco	to this authorized to stra to this authorization w by the Oil Conservatio oratization field and solar authence from the property au gailer of the property authorization 194	insport the vill be valid on Commis-	
The quidron we guidate out equations a power of help gi abadii a District we want is all and a subject of the standard of th	ave been comp ercentage of c intil further no ion of New Me	but as depoxently websild the set of the s	above description above description tern named her tus bre colleged sorof fur climation day of	regae gniradisg: is did bid bravy begord bid bellacit for pipe incom- a permit for pipe incom- med thread of shall rem connership changes south is changed or	atuismanthorized in stra atuismanthorized in stra atuthis stathorizetion w by the Oil Conservation out from the property na 194	insport the vill be valid on Commis-	
State of	nave been comported percentage of countil further not ion of New Me	bigeneration to transport	tes named above ab	regas gniradiag: iadih bali bravy require bali balianca liture 20, aler baliance liture 20, aler med brain of the ine con med brain of the ine con to mership changes for a stanged or bits cancelled by the Com	atuismanthorized in tra atuismanthorized in tra atuismanthorized in the by the Oil Conservation atuitanos field conservation atuitanos field constructs atuitanos fi	insport the vill be valid on Commis-	
Notary Public in and for Les County, Approved:	nave been comported percentage of countil further not ion of New Me	ber as decoxentive beild end mort besubord lid regregenet ant, of, agito thorization to transpooix and effect until 	massy of the second sec	regas gnireding: indials ind bravy require bold bolloanea, lithwero, hold a permit for pipe incom- med thread of shall read connership changes overership changes bold is changed or blis cancelled by the Com- charge of the Com- contrastic of the Com- bold of the con- contrastic of the con- bold of the con- contrastic of the con- bold of the con- contrastic of the co- con- contrastic of the co- con- con- con- contrastic of the co- con- con- con- con- con- con- con- c	At is manthorized in tra at is manthorized in tra at this satthorized in the by the Oil Conservation at the property and a from the property and (approximation) (approximation) (by the frequency of the rules of a the frequency of the rules of a charge in the frequency a charge in the frequency	insport the vill be valid on Commis-	
Notary Public in and for Les County, Notary Publ	have been comp percentage of c intil further no ion of New Me Executed t	Ma as depoxentive beild end mort besuborg lid regregenett act pologito thorization to transpooix e and effect until 	Ma: syoda halo investo syoda syoda phrbaman itation nain is full force noise valion onse vation Con a fully under the ver a chaoge in show under "Fil	reges gnirating: indials in the second se	At isomethic iso	insport the vill be valid on Commis-	
Approved: DEC 2 3 1941	ave been comportentage of or intil further notion of New Me Executed t State of County of Before me known to me to sworn on oath	traction bare not been and effect until and effect until and effect until and effect until and effect until and effect until and solven bare not been be adding "REMARIS." entrating ownership or asport oil. entractions tractices and the previous asport oil. entractions tractices and the sections asport oil. entractices and the sections asport oil. entractices and the sections asport oil. entractices and the sections asport oil. entractices and the sections asport oil.	above states and above states of the state states of the state states and	reges gnireding: indih be ind benevit for othe ine con- belleanes, lithue 20, dien a permit for othe ine con- med the state of shall rem- connership charges is charged or bits cancelled by the Com- distreport is filed for cover casi- te transporter previously a sator. sator. add to cover casi- sator. add to cover casi- sator. add to be a bedir add to be a bedir add to be a bedir add to be a bedir	At is manthorized in the second secon	se by me duly	
Approved: DEC 2 3 1941	ave been comp ercentage of o intil further no ion of New Me Executed t State of County of Before me toworn on oath a n and that said	the undersignated by the magnetic of the property of the chorization to transpooix invitation to transpooix and effect until and effect until the set of the previous the solar of the previous the solar of the solar of the previous the solar of the so	a boxe system a boxe steed a a boxe steed to tar a boxe steed to tar a boxe to tar boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar boxe to tar a boxe to tar	response in the first of the second s	At is manthorized in the second secon	se by me duly	
Approved:DEC.2.3.1941, 194	ave been comp ercentage of o intil further no ion of New Me Executed t State of County of Before me toworn on oath a n and that said	the undersignated by the magnetic of the property of the chorization to transpooix invitation to transpooix and effect until and effect until the set of the previous the solar of the previous the solar of the solar of the previous the solar of the so	a boxe system a boxe steed a a boxe steed to tar a boxe steed to tar a boxe to tar boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar boxe to tar a boxe to tar a boxe to tar boxe to tar a boxe to tar	response in the first of the second s	At is manthorized in the second secon	se by me duly	
Roll Murleracion	ave been comportentage of of intil further na- ion of New Me Executed t State of	the undersignated by the sport off. Marked and the second the second second and effect until and effect until and side the until the second base not been apport off. The second second second the second second second the second second second the second second second second second the second second second second second second second the second seco	above description above description above description and the contract of the and the contract of the contract of the contract of the and the contract of the contract of the and the contract of the contract of the contract of the and the contract of the and the contract of the	reges gnirading: indih be helionery begord bell helionery begord bell helioner, intervised in the con- connership charges connership charges bells cancelled by the Com- bells cancelled by the Com- the transporter is filed to cov- sator. Refer the to cover cash hall be filed to cover cash hall	At is manthorized in the second secon	se by me duly	
	have been comp percentage of o until further no sion of New Me Executed t Executed t County of Before me known to me to sworn on oath in and that said Subscribed Notary Pu Approved:	blied with reace the as a state of the produced from the produced from the produced from the product of transpoor in the previous of the previ	<pre>biad above ab</pre>	reges gnireding: indials ind the virtegord bell belloanes littue of here a permit for pipe ine con med the standard in the con concerning what shall rem is charged or this cancelled by the Com this cancelled by the Com concerning the Com this cancelled by the Com the transporter is filed, explain ball be filed to cover cach saion. Set of the above of the standard of the set in evode and of bedin the standard of the set in evode and to be set in the standard of the set is the standard of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set	At is manthorized in tra- at is manthorized in tra- at this satisficities and is set by the Oil Conservation and is an observation of the property and and the property of the set and the property of the set and the set of the set of the set of the set and the set of the set of the set of the set and the set of the set of the set of the set of the set and the set of the set and the set of the s	se by me duly	

•

	a - marin	6
])	
sales d		

٠

N COMMISSION	RVATIO	CONSEI	710
--------------	--------	--------	-----

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Certificate of Compliance and Authorization to Transport Oil

	11220	Lease	açı	so its lips	er Operator	Company
		**	• • • • • • • • • •	.XBA SEX .EGUO	1	Address
	and itsee of Baseries.	ionisti) Materialist	. Sistema and and the	(soltif) block (sol	\$90.1)	
2	County					
	On Lanse	tion of Tanks	sool	avers, lista	ease Priv	Kind of L
(ata HC	iter					Transport
-rothus sa	100 ther transports	ransported	BUCTIONS	a xer jars.	LD IN	
(Kr	This form shall be e mission at Santa Fe, N arate certificate shall be After said certificate h shall be forwarded to t retained by the Oil Con	executed and filed ew Mexico, coveri e filed for each tra as been approved he transporter, on	in quadruplicate with ng each unit from wh nsporter authorized to by the Oil Conservat e copy returned to th	the Oil Conservation nich oil is produced. A o transport sis from 4 ion Commission one	Comstitution A sep- Vinito JTOJEC - copy	
	change in the transport involving less than the filing a new certificate, and the transporter aut estimated amount of oil in the transporter aut estimated amount of oil in the transport of the fill that the fill more oil that the set mission shall constitute i oil from the property n bell (a) Operation (b) if the fill interpret if any of the rules a complied with at the tim	er, except that in t allowable product notify the Oil Cor horized by certific to be moved by the hit and the appropriate in property execute a permit for pip- amed to an and g ownership chan assorter is change with cancelled by and regulations of the this report is file	tion for one month the servation Commission ate on file with the C the transporter tempor hisporter and a 2000 is part to the temporary crans of the temporary crans of the temporary crans of the temporary crans of the connection and shall remain in full for ges lo VSD d or the Commission the Oil Conservation at the context on the temporary conservation at the context of the temporary conservation at the temporary conservation at the temporary conservation at the temporary conservation at the temporary conservat	commission have not the heading "REMAL	the seen states this the second of	have been parcentag uafil furil sion of Ne
	In all const where t a change in the transpo owner or operator and t	rter designated to	nove oil, show under eviously authorized to	"REMARKS" the pro- tansport oil.	evious	
		shall be filed to c	over each producing		asi	State of County of
1441 /	red U. C. Jurneing trungent, who being av nowledge of the factor of	ani ozona mart	ted to make this re	11211 3ROU A/ U0S.(30)	re me, the u me to be the oath states	Befor known to sworn on
here and		to yab	\dot{c}_{\dots} out this ,	worm to before me	riked and s	Subse
•						
<i>215 25</i> , 15	.a 2766k asti(266 gola	atoms and Atoms and	₹ *	and for	9€0 Servatioi	Approved OIL CONS
		(ahis astav	see instructio <mark>n</mark> s on Ne	aoroaassi ∑	 () / / () / /	